RWK Hildesheimer Rose 2021 - 2022

Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren 0-V Gruppe 2

KE-SCHUTZENVEREIN

Abschlusstabelle

D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10 D5 10er Summe 10er i-zum Dif zum
1 SV GroB Diingen 923,4| 310,4 | 914,3| 305,4 | 906,6 | 300,9 27443 916,7
2 KKS Bodenburg 918,5| 305,7 | 907,0 299,6 | 914,0| 305,4 2739,5 | 910,7 4,8 4,8
3 SV Heinde 885,1| 296,9 | 879,4| 294,1 | 887,7| 293,7 2652,2 | 8847 || 87,3 | 92,1

D1 10er D2 10er D3 10« D4 10 D5 10er Summe 10er oizum Dif zum
1 |Bein, Giinter Bodenburg 306,4( 102,0 | 311,1]| 103,6 | 312,8| 104,8 930,3 310,4 || === | ==ee-
2 |Burmester, Otto Gr. Diingen 311,6| 104,0 [ 309,1| 104,0 | 306,9 | 102,3 927,6 310,3 2,7 2,7
3 [Kreuz, Franz Werner Gr. Diingen 309,1| 104,6 | 302,2( 98,8 [306,6( 102,0 917,9 305,4 9,7 12,4
4 [Do6ring, Detlef Heinde 305,2| 102,6 | 306,1| 102,4 | 304,7 | 100,7 916,0 305,7 1,9 14,3
5 [(Jopp, Norbert Bodenburg 306,7| 102,1 [ 300,9( 100,7 [ 297,8( 99,6 905,4 3024 || 10,6 | 24,9
6 |Bein, Werner Bodenburg 305,4| 101,6 | 295,0| 95,3 | 303,4( 101,0 903,8 297,9 1,6 26,5
7 |Richter, Klaus Gr. Diingen 302,7| 101,8 | 303,0| 102,6 | 293,1| 96,6 898,8 301,0 5,0 31,5
8 |Penkuhn, Hartmut (Einzel) Bodenburg 296,2| 98,9 [294,9( 96,0 [302,3( 100,3 893,4 295,2 5,4 36,9
9 |Wunnenberg, Hartmut Bodenburg 304,5| 101,4 [ 293,3| 99,3 | 295,0( 97,2 892,8 297,9 0,6 34,8
10 |RoB, Jirgen Heinde 297,3| 100,9 | 293,8| 95,8 | 296,6( 96,6 887,7 293,3 5,1 42,6
11 |Laffert, Karl Heinde 282,6| 93,4 [279,5| 95,9 |286,4| 96,4 848,5 285,7 39,2 81,8
12 [Reichert, Johannes Heinde 265,8| 90,5 | 277,0| 91,2 | 285,2| 97,2 828,0 278,9 20,5 99,6




